Industrial Wireless Access Point
JetWave 4020
Datasheet V1.0d 3/22/2017 Korenix Technology
Overview
JETWAVE
1

www.korenix.com Korenix Technology 9
Ordering Information
JetWave 4020 JetWave 4020 Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, Embedded Antenna,
24V input
JetWave 4020E JetWave 4020E Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, External N-Type
Ant., 24V input
JetWave 4020-FCC JetWave 4020 Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, Embedded Antenna,
24V input, FCC
JetWave 4020E-FCC JetWave 4020E Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, External N-Type
Ant., 24V input, FCC
JetWave 4020-HV JetWave 4020 Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, Embedded Antenna,
110V input
*Optional selection by project, Check with Korenix Sales.
JetWave 4020E-HV JetWave 4020E Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, External N-Type
Ant., 110V input
*Optional selection by project, Check with Korenix Sales.
JetWave 4020-FCC-HV JetWave 4020 Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, Embedded Antenna,
110V input, FCC
*Optional selection by project, Check with Korenix Sales.
JetWave 4020E-FCC-HV JetWave 4020E Industrial Dual Band Dual Radio  802.11ac Wireless AP, External N-Type
Ant., 110V input, FCC
*Optional selection by project, Check with Korenix Sales.
Includes Product Unit
Quick Installation Guide
Wall Mounting Kit, Wall Mount Plate
Antenna:
  Embedded 2.4G+5G 9dbi Antennas inside the body (JetWave 4020)
  No Antenna, N-Type Female Antenna Socket (JetWave 4020E)
*Please download user manual from Korenix Web Site
Optional Accessory:
JetWave 25m RJ-45 to X-
code M12 Cable
25m RJ-45 to X-code M12 Cable
JetWave AC to 24VDC PoE
Injector
24V PoE Injector for JetWave 4020/4020E-24V
JWA-Arrestor-5803 0-6G Lighting Protection Arrestor for N-Type Antenna
Optional External Antenna
JWDA-5.8G-23dBi-DP-2xNF JetWave Directional Panel Antenna, Wi-Fi 5.8GHz, 23dBi, Dual Polarization, 2 x N-Type
Female